
800-resultat 2025-2026
1 2 3 4
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833 804
2025-10-25 2026-01-24

806 801
2025-09-13 2026-01-17

893
2026-01-24

847
2026-01-24

821
2025-11-30

815
2026-01-24Roger Eriksson

Anders Nilsson

Stefan Björkman

Kristian Botin

Lasse Nilsson

Kaj Lind

Billy Gustafsson
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